	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20H390L-2
	ROV20H390L-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20H390L-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 33.15V 3KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20H390L-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20H390L-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1021690300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 5POLE
1431542 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS PLUG STR 10M
1543621 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
6-6435024-3 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
A9BBA-1502F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF15A/AF15/AFF15A
0982680929 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 23POS
0982680294 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 22POS
RJFTV72G05100BTX Amphenol PCD  CONN JAM NUT RCPT-W/.5M CORD GRN
M3CGK-1006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10K/MC10G/MCS10K
A3AAB-5006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC50B/AE50G/ASC50B
2-555858-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR ENTRY 5 WIRE 71"
88732-9400 Molex Connector Corporation  USB CABLE A-B FULL RATED 5.01M
HF365/18 3M  CABLE 18COND RIBBON LT GRY 100FT
86710CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 10COND 22AWG BRAID 100'
M13250 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 12AWG SLT 100'
5336C SL001 Alpha Wire  5336C SLATE 1000 FT
C3R002.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  24/2P C3 RISER GY CAROL 1KPP
09456000691 Harting  RJI CABLE 8XAWG24/7ETHERRAIL CAT
RKWDA-32-24-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP, HOOK & LOOP, ANY-LE
TFCCA-50-01 Essentra Components  CBL CLAMP FLAT W/ARROW2.54"
202D263-100/180-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
ZH4-3.0-0-SP-SM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1M
F221V3/64 BL001 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BLU 1K'
STD02W-T TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
IALHK11-39185-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK111-32590-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0LEBJYCSX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
CC12H3.5A-TR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE SLOW 1206 HFREE 63V 3.5A
SSQ 400/5K Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 400MA 125V 2410 FAST SSQ
2035-42-SM Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
MS15 30004 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITR INRSH 30 OHM 4.2A
P6KE120CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC AXIAL
TPSMP27AHM3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM DO220AA
SMCJ100CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMC
MAP5KE8.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO41
SM16LC12C/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC 16SOIC
MXSMBG16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AA
MAPLAD30KP16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 27.2VC SMD
P6KE56C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45.4VWM 80.5VC AXIAL
V385LC40CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 10KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20H390L-2  keywords
	    	ROV20H390L-2
	ROV20H390L-2  TE Connectivity
	ROV20H390L-2  pdf
	ROV20H390L-2  datasheet
	ROV20H390L-2  price
	ROV20H390L-2  distributor
	electronic components ROV20H390L-2
	ROV20H390L-2  Circuit Protection
	ROV20H390L-2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20H390L-2  VARISTOR 33.15V 3KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20H390L-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .